
Caffetteria

Cappuccino

4,50

4,50

5,50

4,90

5,50

6,50

5,70

5,90

4,90

5,90

4,50

4,50

4,50

1 ,00

Cappuccino doppio
Kaffe Latte
Latte Macchiato
Marocchino

Espresso Doppio

Espresso macchiato

Espresso

Cioccolata ital iana
Schwarztee
Grüntee
Pfefferminztee
Extra shot

*Koffeinfreier Kaffe

*Hafer,  Soja-Drink und Laktosefreie Milch

Decaffeinato


