Caffetteria

Espresso	4,50
Decaffeinato	4,50
Espresso Doppio	5,50
Espresso macchiato	4,90
Cappuccino	5,50
Cappuccino doppio	6,50
Kaffe Latte	5,70
Latte Macchiato	5,90
Marocchino	4,90
Cioccolata italiana	5,90
Schwarztee	4,50
Grüntee	4,50
Pfefferminztee	4,50
Extra shot	1,00

^{*}Hafer, Soja-Drink und Laktosefreie Milch



^{*}Koffeinfreier Kaffe